Jakarta, Oktober  2011
Kepada:
Yth. Pelanggan
WASHINGTON Clocks
I N D O N E S I A
Dengan Hormat,
Kami adalah Produsen JAM KAYU Yasa Persada , melakukan kegiatan usaha memproduksi
jam kayu Grandfather clock, dan Pendulum Wall clocks dengan berbagai ukuran menggunakan

yang berkualitas.
Specifications:
TYPE Key Winding Grandfather
Size HWD Sesuai dengan spesifikasi jam kayu Grandfather dan Grandmother tersebut diatas
Wood Case Solid Mahogany 15 – 35 mm
Crown BONNET & Split Pediment Grandfather – Grandmother clocks
15-31 days Key Winding
CHINESE Technology
Movement Mechanical movement with 2 weights accessories
Square Dial roman style
Size 280 x 396 mm by metal stainless steel 24K Gold polished
Accessories Hand, Minutes, and Second head cap Black color
Chime PING-PANG
Half and Hours chime
Pendulum Metal Aluminum Gold polished, Pendulum BOB 220 mm diameter, length 1000 mm
Wood Finished IMPRA melamine system
NC-121 and NC-141
Color
IMPRA wood stain WS-162: cocoa brown, and combine Antique Glaze AGZ-245:
Van Dick Brown
Glass Beveled Glass semi crystal 5mm thickness
Best Price
(harga EOW / exit of work atau diambil di pabrik atau showroom - Jakarta)
WASHINGTON Clocks Page   15 of 16
QUARTZ Japan: Grandfather - Grandmother Clock
Berbagai Grandfather dan Grandmother tersebut diatas dapat kita produksi dengan menggunakan
mesin jam “QUARTZ JAPAN Movement” dengan harga sangat terjangkau dengan High Precision
movement yang berkualitas.
Specifications:
TYPE QUARTZ High Precision Grandfather
Size HWD Sesuai dengan spesifikasi jam kayu Grandfather dan Grandmother tersebut diatas
Wood Case Solid Mahogany 15 – 35 mm
Crown BONNET & Split Pediment Grandfather – Grandmother clocks
QUARTZ JAPAN Technology
Movement
Battery movement with 2 weights accessories
Square Dial roman style
Size 280 x 396 mm by metal stainless steel 24K Gold polished
Accessories Hand, Minutes, and Second head cap Black color
Chime Westminster melody and Hours chime (3 Melody: Westminster only, Chime only,
Westminster + Chime)
Night Shut Off Manual  = tidak bunyi pada Malam hari jam 22:00 s/d 06:00
Pendulum Metal Aluminum Gold Polished, Pendulum BOB 220 mm diameter, length 1000 mm
Wood Finished IMPRA melamine system
NC-121 and NC-141
Color
IMPRA wood stain WS-162: cocoa brown, and combine Antique Glaze AGZ-245:
Van Dick Brown
Glass Beveled Glass semi crystal 5mm thickness
Best Price
(harga EOW / exit of work atau diambil di pabrik atau showroom - Jakarta)
WASHINGTON Clocks Page   16 of 16
QUARTZ Japan: Granddaughter Clocks
Harga sangat terjangkau untuk Granddaughter clocks menggunakan mesin jam “QUARTZ JAPAN
Movement High Precision movement” berkualitas.
Specifications:
TYPE QUARTZ High Precision Granddaughter
Size HWD 1800 x 490 x 280 mm
Wood Case MDF Board 15 – 20 mm
Crown BONNET & Federal Granddaughter clocks
QUARTZ JAPAN Technology
Movement
Battery movement with 2 weights accessories
Square Dial Arabic style
Size 240 x 300 mm by metal Aluminum Gold Printing
Accessories Hand, Minutes, and Second head cap Black color
Chime Westminster melody and Hours chime
Night Shut Off automatic tidak bunyi pada Malam hari jam 22:00 s/d 06:00
Pendulum Metal Aluminum Gold Polished, Pendulum BOB 162 mm diameter, length 850mm
Wood Finished IMPRA melamine system
NC-121 and NC-141
Color